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  Classificació : 8é Gran Premi Bicicletes Esteve - M-30                             
 
  Data          : 04/04/09 
  Distància     : 45 Kms     -   Promig  : 33 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     277 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  MUNTBIKES          01:21:49           
   2     257 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  LUCTA-PENACA       01:21:49          mt. 
   3     353 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:21:49          mt. 
   4     290 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:21:49          mt. 
   5     328 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:21:50        1 seg. 
   6     351 LARA,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:21:50        1 seg. 
   7     288 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:22:28       39 seg. 
   8     251 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  PENACA - LUCTA     01:22:28       39 seg. 
   9     348 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU     01:22:28       39 seg. 
  10     345 FERNANDEZ,Pere       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:22:28       39 seg. 
  11     310 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:22:28       39 seg. 
  12     314 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGU    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  13     321 ARIEL,ANDRES         MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:22:28       39 seg. 
  14     311 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:22:28       39 seg. 
  15     274 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:22:28       39 seg. 
  16     335 SAGRERA,Francesc     MA-30  LA SIESTA CALEL    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  17     279 GRAU,Francesc        MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:22:28       39 seg. 
  18     343 MARTINEZ,Javier      MA-30  BICICLETES ESTE    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  19     281 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:22:28       39 seg. 
  20     262 BAEZ,Ruben           MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  21     284 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  22     261 LOPEZ,Jose Antonio   MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  23     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNTBIBKES-COM9    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  24     286 GONZALEZ,Jordi       MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  25     254 PAREJO,José          MA-30  PENACA - LUCTA     01:22:28       39 seg. 
  26     325 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  BASE               01:22:28       39 seg. 
  27     341 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  REALE - ARA LLE    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  28     352 VERA,Javier          MA-30  R.C.TELECOMUNIC    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  29     339 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:22:28       39 seg. 
  30     346 ESCOBAR,Josep        MA-30  ESPORT CICLISTA    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  31     292 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:22:28       39 seg. 
  32     299 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-30  TOT NET            01:22:28       39 seg. 
  33     287 GUARDIA,Mariano      MA-30  CICLOS TRUJILLO    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  34     289 SANCHIS,Salvador     MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:24:13     2:24 min. 
  35     258 ARROYO,David         MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:25:22    1 Vts  
 
  Corredors classificats : 35 
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  Classificació de MASTERS - 30 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     277 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  MUNTBIKES          01:21:49           
   2     353 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:21:49          mt. 
   3     290 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:21:49          mt. 
   4     328 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:21:50        1 seg. 
   5     351 LARA,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:21:50        1 seg. 
   6     288 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:22:28       39 seg. 
   7     251 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  PENACA - LUCTA     01:22:28       39 seg. 
   8     348 MENEGHETTI,Rodolfo   MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU     01:22:28       39 seg. 
   9     345 FERNANDEZ,Pere       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:22:28       39 seg. 
  10     314 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGU    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  11     321 ARIEL,ANDRES         MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:22:28       39 seg. 
  12     274 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:22:28       39 seg. 
  13     335 SAGRERA,Francesc     MA-30  LA SIESTA CALEL    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  14     279 GRAU,Francesc        MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:22:28       39 seg. 
  15     343 MARTINEZ,Javier      MA-30  BICICLETES ESTE    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  16     281 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  MUNT-BIKES         01:22:28       39 seg. 
  17     262 BAEZ,Ruben           MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  18     284 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  19     261 LOPEZ,Jose Antonio   MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  20     280 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNTBIBKES-COM9    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  21     286 GONZALEZ,Jordi       MA-30  CICLES ESPARRAG    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  22     254 PAREJO,José          MA-30  PENACA - LUCTA     01:22:28       39 seg. 
  23     325 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  BASE               01:22:28       39 seg. 
  24     341 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  REALE - ARA LLE    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  25     352 VERA,Javier          MA-30  R.C.TELECOMUNIC    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  26     339 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE       01:22:28       39 seg. 
  27     346 ESCOBAR,Josep        MA-30  ESPORT CICLISTA    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  28     292 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:22:28       39 seg. 
  29     299 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange MA-30  TOT NET            01:22:28       39 seg. 
  30     287 GUARDIA,Mariano      MA-30  CICLOS TRUJILLO    01:22:28       39 seg. 
  31     289 SANCHIS,Salvador     MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:24:13     2:24 min. 
  32     258 ARROYO,David         MA-30  RC TELECOMUNICA    01:25:22    1 Vts  
 
 
  Classificació de SENIORS 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     257 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  LUCTA-PENACA       01:21:49          mt. 
   2     310 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:22:28       39 seg. 
   3     311 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM      01:22:28       39 seg. 
 
  Classificació per equips 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  BICIS ESTEVE                   04:05:29         
    2  MUNT-BIKES                     04:06:45  a    1:16  
    3  PENACA - LUCTA                 04:06:45  a    1:16  
    4  TRUJILLO                       04:06:45  a    1:16  
    5  RC TELECOMUNICA                04:07:24  a    1:55  
 


